
ITB 17-252-G Sheet 1 of 1
ROSWELL MILL PARK PHASE III TRAIL EXTENSION
 

10/16/2017 *The apparent low bidder is Macallan Construction - this document is not a notice of award or a notice of intent to award*

Company Submittal Date & Time Base Bid Add Alt. Ln 12 Add Alt. Ln 21 Add Alt. 22 Total Price

Integrated Construction 10/16/17 @ 1:05 PM $444,488.34 $41,007.02 $32,262.13 $23,460.00 $541,217.49

Macallan Construction 10/16/17 @ 1:27 PM $415,614.00 $18,131.00 $4,576.00 $13,949.00 $452,270.00

Tri Scapes Inc. 10/16/17 @ 1:40 PM $983,976.20 $18,165.36 $45,864.00 $54,815.61 $1,102,821.17

Multiplex LLC 10/16/17 @ 1:46 PM $793,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $838,000.00

Vertical Earth Inc. 10/16/17 @ 1:47 PM $574,944.59 $26,345.00 $47,297.80 $59,940.00 $708,527.39

Zaveri Ent., Inc. 10/16/17 @ 1:49 PM $538,364.00 $48,800.00 $38,375.00 $7,500.00 $633,039.00

Woodwind Construction Company, 
Inc. 10/16/17 @ 1:51 PM $593,000.00 $25,000.00 $23,000.00 $40,000.00 $681,000.00

C&S Construction & Consulting, 
Inc. 10/16/17 @ 1:56 PM $325,967.90 $37,800.00 $78,700.30 $67,230.00 $509,698.20


		2017-10-19T13:21:12-0400
	Greg Anderson




